



February 13, 2019

PILL: SEC: NBA: 18-19/80

To BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381 To National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051. PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and</u> <u>Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder(s).

Folio	Name of the First		Certificate	tificate Distinctive N		No.	of	
No.	Shareholde	r		No.	From	То	Shares	
V050218	Vishnu Hayagreev			69693-69695	9068963	9069077	115	

The holders of these shares have requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully, For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.

Nitin Akolkar

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject: Attachments: vijay@bigshareonline.com on behalf of [vijay@bigshareonline.com] 12 February 2019 05:16 PM n_akolkar@patel-india.com jibu ; rajeshm Duplicate share intimations received on 11 FEB 293133.pdf

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on <u>listing.bseindia.com</u> for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

CLIENT NAME	CERT NO	DIST. NO FROM	DIST.NO. TO	F
PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD	69693	9068963	9069062	1
PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD	69694	9069063	9069072	1
PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD	69695	9069073	9069077	1

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards, Vijay Surana Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd Bharat Tin Works Building | 1st Floor |Opp. Vasant Oasis | Next to Keys Hotel Makwana Road | Andheri – East | Mumbai – 400059 | India Board No. : 022-62638200 | Fax No: 022-62638299 | Direct :- 022-62638209

1-11

From

Dr.Vishnu N Hayagreev

No 78, "Gokul", 9th Cross, 1st N Block

Rajajinagar

BANGALORE-560010

То

M/S Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Unit: Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd.

Opp: Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol

Andheri East

MUMBAI-400059

Tel: 022-62638200

Dear Sir,

Sub: My holding in Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd - Folio/Client ID Number - V 050218

I am holding 115 shares in Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd., as evidenced, by Dividend Warrant intimation dated 23-1-18. I have enclosed Xerox copy of the same. Due to renovation of my house, I lost most of my documents including the share certificates. I wish to know the present position of my holdings and unclaimed amounts, if any.

I hence, request you to kindly send me the requisite statement/forms etc. to enable me to ascertain my holdings/entitlements and to obtain duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, Bangalore

Dr.Vishnu N Hayagreev

Subject to Verification 2019 Sign

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

RECEIVED

Place:

Date: 25-01-19